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Data Histérico Débito Crédito Saldo do Més Saldo Exercicio
Mascara: 1.9.9.9.6.07.00.00.00.0008 Conta: 2908 FMT DE NAVEGANTES/CITMAR
31/05/2014 SALDO ANTERIOR 20.146,98
05/06/2014 3.3.90.39.09 N.L. 67/14 e N.E.42/14. 92,19 -92,19 20.054,79
06/06/2014 3.3.90.33.01 N.E.40/14. 56,92 -56,92 19.997,87
06/06/2014 3.3.90.39.88 P.R.P.21/14. 129,94 -186,86 19.867,93
06/06/2014 3.3.90.33.01 N.E.44/14. 48,67 -235,53 19.819,26
09/06/2014 3.3.90.39.57 N.E.45/14. 35,12 -35,12 19.784,14
09/06/2014 3.3.90.39.17 N.E.39/14 e N.E. 38/14. 535,95 -571,07 19.248,19
10/06/2014 3.3.90.39.99 N.L.75/14. 158,04 -158,04 19.090,15
16/06/2014 3.3.90.39.99 N.E.46/14. 77,76 -77,76 19.012,39
20/06/2014 Parcela 06/12 FMT Navegantes 4.210,00 4.210,00 23.222,39
23/06/2014 3.3.90.39.64 N.L.80/14. 18,42 -18,42 23.203,97
26/06/2014 3.1.90.13.02 N.L.85/14. 2,84 -2,84 23.201,13
26/06/2014 3.3.90.39.90 N.E.48/14. 31,61 -34,45 23.169,52
26/06/2014 3.3.90.33.01 N.E.51 e 52/14. 119,67 -154,12 23.049,85
26/06/2014 3.3.90.39.47 N.L.82/14. 166,82 -320,94 22.883,03
30/06/2014 3.1.90.11.01 N.L.83/14. 790,74 -790,74 22.092,29
30/06/2014 3.1.90.13.01 N.L.84/14. 72,64 -863,38 22.019,65
30/06/2014 Rendimentos de aplicacdo 06/2014. 187,32 -676,06 22.206,97
30/06/2014 3.3.90.39.99 P.R.P.22/14. 219,50 -895,56 21.987,47
30/06/2014 3.3.90.39.81 N.L..88/14. 0,59 -896,15 21.986,88
Total: 4.397,32 2.557,42



